Application
GENERAL 1000 XP MODELS MY20 AND NEWER
Before you begin, read these instructions and check to be sure all parts and tools are
accounted for. Please retain these installation instructions for future reference and parts
ordering information.
FRONT ANCHOR BRACKET:
Kit Contents:
PROSPECTOR TRACK MOUNT KIT
GENERAL 1000 XP
P/N 2885117
Figure 1
Ref Qty Part Description Part Number
1 1 Front Bracket Kit 2208875
2 1 Front Left  Anchor Bracket -
3 1 Front Right Anchor Bracket -
4 2 Front Bracket Cover -
5 4 Hex Bolt - HCS, M10-1.5X55, 8.8, ZP, DIN931 -
6 4 Nylon Nut - FNN, M10-1.5, 8, ZP, DIN6926 -
1
6 6
4
3
5
4
2
5
5000-05-9155-MAN
-1-
REAR ANCHOR BRACKET:
Kit Contents:
Figure 2
Ref Qty Part Description Part Number
7 1 Rear Bracket Kit 2208876
8 1 Rear Left Anchor Bracket -
9 1 Rear Right Anchor Bracket -
10 2 Hex Bolt - HCS, M10-1.5X60, 10.9, ZP, DIN931 -
11 2 Hex Bolt - HCS, M12-1.75X280, 8.8, ZP, DIN931 -
12 2 T-Bushing -
13 2 Threaded T-Bushing -
14 4 Taper sleeve -
15 2 Lock Washer - LW, 12, ZP, DIN127B -
16 2 Nylon Nut - FNN, M10-1.5, 8, ZP, DIN6926 -
7
-2-
STEERING LIMITER ASSEMBLY:
Kit Contents:
WHEEL LUG NUT:
Kit Contents:
Figure 3
Ref Qty Part Description Part Number
17 1 Steering Limiter Cable Assembly 2205456
18 2 Steering Limiter Mounting Disk -
19 2 Steering Limiter Cable -
20 2 Hex Bolt - HCS, M10-1.5X60, 8.8, ZP, DIN931 -
21 2 Hex Bolt - HCSW, M10-1.5X25, 8.8, ZP, TL, DIN933 -
22 2 Step Spacer -
23 2 Washer - W, 7/16X1.0X0.072, 8, ZP, USS -
24 2 Nylon Nut - NN, M10-1.5, ZP, 8, DIN982 -
Figure 4